
Licensed To: Hauppauge Athletic Assn. HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   10/1/2018  Page 1

Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Show Yards Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Women  200 Free Relay
conn vs huntington 1 Y A Relay CONN 9/17/2018  1:42.02 SCC F

Camryn M. Kreuscher (12) Madison M. Tafe (11)Payton R. Collins (10) Kylie P. Martinez (9)

conn vs ward melville 2 Y A Relay WM 9/20/2018   1:42.63 SCC F

Sydney E. Boals (10) Alexa P. Moscarelli (12)Hope M. Farrell (10) Kaitlyn R. Ehlers (10)

Smithtown vs Sachem East vs Hauppauge 3 Y A Relay SMITH 9/20/2018   1:45.34 SCC F

Saige M. Kazlauskas (9) Sofia K. Burns (7)Olivia J. Eterno (10) Leah N. Treglia (8)

WM vs EH 4 Y A Relay EH 9/13/2018   1:46.14 SCC F

Margaret Breen (8) Julia Brierley (11)Oona Foulser (12) Sophia Swanson (11)

EH vs Hauppauge 5 Y A Relay HAUP 9/21/2018   1:48.01 SCC F

Emma E. Claps (11) Shannon L. Boudreau (10)Grace R. Magee (11) Erin L. Johannsen (9)

Conn vs HHH 6 Y A Relay HHH 9/27/2018   1:48.07 SCC F

Jennifer DiMaria (9) Allison Rogers (12)Sriya Dhanikonda (10) Maya Gerber (10)

WB @ WI 7 Y A Relay WI 9/27/2018   1:51.55 SCC F

Jaclyn Citarella (12) Christina Laieta (9)Jillian Bosch (12) Jackie P. Triglia (10)

Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West Islip 8 Y A Relay SBP 9/21/2018 x 1:51.86 SCC F

Kathryn M. Kolar (12) Jordon P. Carpentieri (8)Serena E. Buono (8) Natalie M. Young (10)

Sachem North vs Harborfields 9 Y A Relay HARB 9/12/2018   1:53.00 SCC F

Sophia N. Knutson (9) Alexandra B. Hafen (10)MaryKate Harris (10) Julienne E. Saliou (9)

Smithtown vs Sachem East vs Hauppauge 10 Y A Relay SE 9/20/2018   1:53.03 SCC F

Alejandra A. Przybylo (JR) Nichole A. Orellana (10)Emma C. Krolikiewicz (SR) Paige H. Levine (FR)

Sachem North vd Half Hollow Hills 11 Y A Relay SN 9/5/2018   1:53.30 SCC F

Samantha S. Watson (9) Alexandra Martinez (7)Alyssa Golden (7) Hailey M. Wetherbee (12)

HHH v HuntWW 12 Y A Relay HUWW 9/13/2018   1:53.98 SCC F

Caelan J. Clayton (9) Bianca A. Santaromana (9)Dana R. Koegler (11) Kathryn L. Montefusco (8)

Brentwood @ Central Islip 2018 13 Y B Relay BSBW 9/27/2018   1:57.13 SCC F

Leidy J. Benitez Sophia Seda Kyara Y. Gonzalez Flor A. Villanueva 

William Floyd @ DPNB 09-05-18 14 Y A Relay DPNB 9/5/2018 x 1:59.00 SCC F

Melinda A. Kayku (12) Francesca N. Bala (11)Julianna N. Grenci (11) Gabriela Sroka (12)

West Babylon @ Central islip 2018 15 Y A Relay CI 9/12/2018   2:07.22 F

Yazmin Cruz Kara Ehrhardt Leilani Davila Jada McCann 

Sachem North vs William Floyd 16 Y A Relay WF 9/27/2018   2:10.68 F

Ciji Gawlowski (10) Carly Rohan (11)Jenny Le (11) Gabriella Orelana (11)

LINDY V SE 17 Y A Relay LINDY 9/18/2018   2:13.29 F

Julia J. Domagala Maria M. Carillo Margaret R. Tonjes Julia L. Messina 

Women  200 Medley Relay
Conn vs HHH 1 Y A Relay HHH 9/27/2018   1:53.11 SCC F

Julia Bisbee (10) Nicole Duffe (12)Raquel Gomerman (8) Rachel Buchanan (9)

WM vs EH 2 Y A Relay WM 9/13/2018   1:53.93 SCC F

Riley N. Gavigan (11) Sydney E. Boals (10)Hope M. Farrell (10) Kaitlyn R. Ehlers (10)

Conn vs smithtown 3 Y A Relay SMITH 9/14/2018   1:54.90 SCC F

Leah N. Treglia (8) Saige M. Kazlauskas (9)Alexa N. Dominger (12) Olivia J. Eterno (10)

Sachem North vs William Floyd 4 Y A Relay SN 9/27/2018   1:56.86 SCC F

Morgan J. Rietmann (8) Alyssa Golden (7)Hailey M. Wetherbee (12) Katherine Howard (9)

Conn vs East Hampton 5 Y A Relay EH 9/7/2018   1:57.15 SCC F

Caroline Brown (10) Sophia Swanson (11)Jane Brierley (8) Oona Foulser (12)

Conn vs HHH 6 Y A Relay CONN 9/27/2018   1:59.89 SCC F

Emily C. Rogalle (12) Jenna M. Drapala (10)karina Fitzpatrick (9) Jaclyn E. Randazzo (11)

Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West Islip 7 Y A Relay SBP 9/21/2018   2:00.44 SCC F

Kathryn K. Brady (11) Megan H. Donnelly (12)Jordon P. Carpentieri (8) Brenna N. Horan (11)

HHH v Hauppauge 8 Y B Relay HAUP 9/25/2018   2:01.58 SCC F

Emma E. Claps (11) Emily G. Michels (11)Grace R. Magee (11) Shannon L. Boudreau (10)

HHH v HuntWW 9 Y A Relay HUWW 9/13/2018   2:01.95 SCC F

Caelan J. Clayton (9) Emily L. Teplansky (10)Kathryn L. Montefusco (8) Dana R. Koegler (11)
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Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18 10 Y A Relay HARB 9/27/2018   2:02.25 SCC F

Julienne E. Saliou (9) Sophia N. Knutson (9)Brooke M. Starkey (12) MaryKate Harris (10)

WB @ WI 11 Y A Relay WI 9/27/2018   2:03.94 SCC F

Jamie McEnaney (12) Jackie P. Triglia (10)Karalynn Cantwell (11) Jaclyn Citarella (12)

Smithtown vs Sachem East vs Hauppauge 12 Y A Relay SE 9/20/2018   2:08.25 SCC F

Alyssa Mei (SR) Emma C. Krolikiewicz (SR)Valerie M. Mei (10) Gabriela Pucilowski (10)

DP NB @ WI 13 Y A Relay DPNB 9/7/2018   2:09.88 SCC F

Sofia M. Arrascue (9) Kelly N. Schwab (11)Melinda A. Kayku (12) Dayna M. Rogers (11)

LINDY V SE 14 Y A Relay LINDY 9/18/2018   2:12.18 F

Arianna R. Liebowitz Jillian C. Micozzi Brooklyn E. Ratel Paige V. Rowan 

Brentwood @ Central Islip 2018 15 Y A Relay CI 9/27/2018   2:12.72 F

Adrianna Cano Alison Cabanillas Maria Flores Andrea Cano 

Brentwood @ Central Islip 2018 16 Y B Relay BSBW 9/27/2018   2:19.67 F

Cristina M. Dimova Catherine M. Sinchi Nicole Mena Nathalie E. D'Arcangelo 

William Floyd @ DPNB 09-05-18 17 Y A Relay WF 9/5/2018   2:23.00 F

Olivia Unger (09) Carly Rohan (11)Ciji Gawlowski (10) Gabriella Orelana (11)

Women  400 Free Relay
Conn vs smithtown 1 Y A Relay CONN 9/14/2018   3:47.77 SCC F

Camryn M. Kreuscher (12) Madison M. Tafe (11)Payton R. Collins (10) Gianna S. Messina (11)

Conn vs HHH 2 Y A Relay HHH 9/27/2018   3:48.77 SCC F

Lexi Kaufman (11) Sophia Zhao (8)Jennifer DiMaria (9) Elizabeth Park (12)

conn vs ward melville 3 Y A Relay WM 9/20/2018   3:49.74 SCC F

Jessica Z. Chen (9) Hannah G. Brockman (9)Riley N. Gavigan (11) Sydney E. Boals (10)

Conn vs smithtown 4 Y A Relay SMITH 9/14/2018   3:52.82 SCC F

Saige M. Kazlauskas (9) Alexa N. Dominger (12)Olivia J. Eterno (10) Leah N. Treglia (8)

Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West Islip 5 Y A Relay SBP 9/21/2018 x 3:55.96 SCC F

Kathryn K. Brady (11) Brenna N. Horan (11)Kathryn M. Kolar (12) Megan H. Donnelly (12)

EH vs Hauppauge 6 Y A Relay EH 9/21/2018 x 3:59.11 SCC F

Olivia Brabant (11) Julia Brierley (11)Oona Foulser (12) Sophia Swanson (11)

Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18 7 Y A Relay HAUP 9/27/2018   4:01.90 SCC F

Erin L. Johannsen (9) Shannon L. Boudreau (10)Grace R. Magee (11) Emma E. Claps (11)

Sachem North vs Hauppague 8 Y A Relay SN 9/14/2018 x 4:02.50 SCC F

Alexandra Martinez (7) Alyssa Golden (7)Samantha S. Watson (9) Hailey M. Wetherbee (12)

Sachem East vs Stony Brook 9 Y A Relay SE 9/25/2018   4:07.18 SCC F

Alejandra A. Przybylo (JR) Alyssa Mei (SR)Paige H. Levine (FR) Ava N. Corrigan (9)

HuntingtonWW v W. Babylon 9-7-18 10 Y A Relay HUWW 9/7/2018   4:09.68 SCC F

Caelan J. Clayton (9) Emily L. Teplansky (10)Bianca A. Santaromana (9) Kathryn L. Montefusco (8)

Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18 11 Y A Relay HARB 9/27/2018 x 4:12.63 SCC F

Sophia N. Knutson (9) Brooke M. Starkey (12)MaryKate Harris (10) Julienne E. Saliou (9)

Brentwood @ Central Islip 2018 12 Y A Relay CI 9/27/2018 x 4:14.44 SCC F

Andrea Cano Adrianna Cano Leilani Davila Alison Cabanillas 

Lindy v Smithtown 13 Y A Relay LINDY 9/5/2018   4:25.75 F

Paige V. Rowan Arianna R. Liebowitz Jillian C. Micozzi Brooklyn E. Ratel 

DP NB @ WI 14 Y A Relay DPNB 9/7/2018   4:25.82 F

Gabriela Sroka (12) Sofia M. Arrascue (9)Melinda A. Kayku (12) Dayna M. Rogers (11)

DP NB @ WI 15 Y A Relay WI 9/7/2018   4:33.69 F

Christina Laieta (9) Jaclyn Citarella (12)Morgan P. Einsetler (8) Jackie P. Triglia (10)

Brentwood @ Central Islip 2018 16 Y C Relay BSBW 9/27/2018   4:58.63 F

Nathalie E. D'Arcangelo Moncerrath E. Torres Rebecca A. Christie Molly R. O'Donnell 

Sachem North vs William Floyd 17 Y A Relay WF 9/27/2018  5:08.18 F

Carly Rohan (11) Aliyah Osorio (11)Alex Schultz (11) Olivia Unger (09)


